
Paige Hopfinger – 4th grade teacher hopfinger.paige@stagneskc.org

Caitlin Villamaria – 1st grade teacher villamaria.caitlin@stagneskc.org

Jordan Lynch – 7th & 8th grade ELA teacher lynch.jordan@stagneskc.org

Janet O’Connell – resource team oconnell.janet@stagneskc.org

Heather Reidy - resource team reidy.heather@stagneskc.org 

BA English, Minor in Secondary Ed. & Spanish, finishing MA in SPED, Endorsements in 6th-12th ELA
Sessions available for students in 6th - 8th grades focus on writing, reading, grammar, HSPT & high

school preparation

Michaela Heaney – 1st grade teacher heaney.michaela@stagneskc.org

SUMMER
TUTORING

BS Elementary Education (with an area of concentration in math)
Sessions available for students 2nd-5th grade (in math)

BS General Education K-9, Endorsements in 5th–8th Math & ELA, MA School Leadership
Sessions available for incoming 2nd-8th graders, math

BS in Psychology & Communicative Disorders, MEd. Elementary Education, 
Endorsement in Special Education

Sessions available Grades 1st-5th in all content areas & intensive phonics and reading intervention

BS Early-Childhood Preschool-3rd grade General Education & Special Education
Sessions available for students in preschool-3rd grades, all subjects

BA Early-Childhood Preschool -3rd grade General Education & Special Education, 
Wilson & Fundations Reading Program Trained

Sessions available for K-5th reading and writing; K-2nd math; see website tutoringplus.online

Bridget Leavens - 6th grade teacher leavens.bridget@stagneskc.org
MA Elementary Education K-6, ELL Endorsement

Sessions available for students 4-6 reading, writing, and math. 

Chris Leavens cleavens15@gmail.com

BS Secondary Education Social Studies and Language Arts, MA in TESOL, ELL Endorsement
Sessions available from students 6-8 reading and writing and HSPT Prep

Please feel free to contact any of the listed tutors to set up dates, times, locations, and fees for tutoring sessions.
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Middle School Book Club for rising 6th-8th graders this summer! 

Art Summer Camp with Mrs. Joerger and Miss Hopfinger

Color Me Happy Summer Camp with Mrs. Reidy

June 2-5 for rising 4th & 5th graders
June 9-12 for rising Pre-K, K & 1st graders

see flyer for additional information

More information to come directly from Mrs. Lynch and Mrs. Leavens soon!

SUMMER
CAMPS

June 2-6 for rising 3rd - 5th graders
see flyer for additional information


